

RRSMP

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ROAD- PMGSY ROAD TO KISHUMLA MUSHART TAL

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhaghpur

DIVISION

-3620-

SUB-DIVISION

Gejy
Rangpet Kuarwar Raut

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No- 3620-

1st ON AP Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair of road from					
PM 6.57 road to Kishunlal					
mushkhatal.					
Agency- Ramjit Kumar Raut					
Agreement No- 18C.M.B.D/2025-26					
Date of Start- 20/9/2025					
Date of Completion- 19/9/2026					
Date of measurement- 12/11/25					
- RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					
①	244	Construction of reference			
		embedding benchmarks			
				1 No	
②	245	Construction of reference			
		pillar/burfee			
				4 Nos	
③	246	Cleaning & grubbing			
		road land do do			
		as per E/I			
		$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 540.00 \text{ m}^2$			
		$15 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 1350.00 \text{ m}^2$			
		$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$			
		$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.00 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$			
		Qty 2850.00 m ²			
		0.00.29 Ha			

Continuation

-? ABSTRACT OF COST :-

4

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 244	Construction of reference s working bench/marks				
Qty Vide T m B P-01 Item 1					
1 No @ Rs 5018.51 each				Rs	5019=00
② 245	Construction of reference pillar/burjee				
Qty Vide T m B P-01 Item 2					
4 Nos @ Rs 2332.78 each				Rs	9331=00
③ 246	Clearing & grubbing sand land do do as per G.P.				
Qty Vide T m B P-01 Item 3					
0.29 Ha @ Rs 75360.38/Ha				Rs	21855=00
④ 250	Construction of 1m reinforced panel Concrete m 35 grade do do as per G.P.				
Qty Vide T m B P-03 Item 1					
447.03 m ³ @ Rs 8073.67/m ³				Rs	3609980=00

Continuation COK 36,45,185a

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ 254	Revising & fixing of typical mms say project sign board do do as per E/P				
Qty vide TMB P-02 Item 4 2 Nos @ Rs 12,244.83 each					Rs 24,489.66
Total					Rs 36,70,675.00
⑥ 261	Labour - cell 1%				Rs 36,707.00
⑦ 262	S.F.				Rs 49,747.00
⑧ 263	GST 18%				Rs 6,60,722.00
					Rs 44,17,851.00
P. K. Jha 11/12/25 AE					